

G705

Wireless Gaming Mouse

PLAY YOUR WAY

From the Aurora Collection, G705 Wireless Gaming Mouse is purposebuilt for smaller hands with compact contoured fit, LIGHTSPEED wireless and *Bluetooth®* connectivity, and advanced gaming technology.

At just 85 grams, G705 is designed for long-lasting, lightweight comfort and performance. Gaming-grade sensor, ultra-responsive LIGHTSPEED wireless, and easyreach DPI-cycling button are ready for your best plays.

Immerse yourself in games, music, and movies with ethereal LIGHTSYNC RGB that comes with Aurora Collection signature lighting. Show off your creative side with thousands of customizable lighting combinations available on G HUB.

Combine with the full Aurora Collection for a joy-filled play experience.

- Rechargeable 40+ hr battery with USB-C connection
- Advanced gaming tech in a compact design for smaller hands
- 6 buttons: DPI cycling and programmable side button
- Gaming-grade sensor for supreme accuracy
- Lightweight, contoured design with sculpted grip
- Pro-grade, ultra-fast LIGHTSPEED wireless and Bluetooth® connectivity
- Customizable soft, zonal RGB LIGHTSYNC

WHAT'S IN THE BOX?

- G705 Wireless Gaming Mouse (Lithium-ion)
- LIGHTSPEED wireless receiver
- USB Extender Adapter
- Data/charging cable
- User documentation

WHAT YOU NEED

- LIGHTSPEED Wireless: USB Port
- Bluetooth®: Bluetooth®-enabled devices with audio connectivity
- Windows® 10 or later
- macOS® 10.15 or later
- iPadOS 13.4 or later
- iOS 14 or later
- Internet connection for software download

.

-



G705

Wireless Gaming Mouse

PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Single	Master Shipper
910-006365	N/A
097855169013	10097855169010
6.53 oz.	31.04 oz.
4.02 in.	7.68 in.
1.81 in.	6.50 in.
6.10 in.	4.65 in.
N/A	4 single units
1480 units	370 case packs
	910-006365 097855169013 6.53 oz. 4.02 in. 1.81 in. 6.10 in. N/A

Product description

100-word description

From the Aurora Collection, G705 Wireless Gaming Mouse is purpose-built for smaller hands with compact contoured fit, LIGHTSPEED wireless and *Bluetooth®* connectivity, and advanced gaming technology. At just 85 grams, G705 is designed for long-lasting, lightweight comfort and performance. Gaming-grade sensor, ultraresponsive LIGHTSPEED wireless, and easy-reach DPI-cycling button are ready for your best plays. Immerse yourself in games, music, and movies with ethereal LIGHTSYNC RGB that comes with Aurora Collection signature lighting. Show off your creative side with thousands of customizable lighting combinations available on G HUB. Combine with the full Aurora Collection for a joy-filled play experience.

50-word description

From the Aurora Collection, G705 Wireless Gaming Mouse is a new, intentional design for smaller hands with compact contoured fit, LIGHTSPEED wireless and *Bluetooth®* connectivity, and advanced gaming technology. Immerse yourself fully in games, music, and movies with zonal LIGHTSYNC RGB. Combine with the full Aurora Collection for a joy-filled play experience.

25-word description

From the Aurora Collection, G705 Wireless Gaming Mouse is a new, intentional design for smaller hands with compact contoured fit, pro-grade wireless connectivity, and advanced gaming technology.

© 2022 Logitech. Logitech, Logi, Logitech G, and their logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of Logitech Europe S.A. or its affiliates in the U.S. and/or other countries. The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Logitech G is under license. Windows, macOS, USB-C, and all other 3rd party trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

Logitech

7700 Gateway Blvd. Newark, CA 94560-9998 USA